Level
Tumble Tot
JO1

102

Jo3

104, 5
106

107

108

09

Level
Tumble Tot
101

o2

103

104,5
106

107

08

109

Coach Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday — Saturday Sunday
Lily
Karlee
Kaycie
Miranda
Hours per week
Coach Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday Total Hours
Lily 4:00-5:30 4:00-5:30 3
4:00-7:00 4:00-7:00
Karlee &
4:00-7:00 4:00-7:00
4:00-8:00 4:00-8:00 4:00-8:00
Kaycie/Kelsey/Kelly 12
4:00-8:00 4:00-8:00 4:00-8:00
4:00-8:00 4:00-8:00 4:00-8:00 4:00-8:00
; 4:00-8:00 4:00-3:00 4:00-8:00 4:00-3:00
Miranda 16
4:00-8:00 4:00-3:00 .Id:DD-E:DD 4:00-8:00
4:00-8:00 4:00-3:00 4:00-8:00 4:00-3:00



